
Ministry Team
at JOHN WESLEY

  �Family Ministry 
Amy Clatanoff-Brown 
amyclatanoffbrown@gmail.com

  �Finance 
Patrick Shanley 
jamespshanley@gmail.com

  �Hospitality & Events 
Maryellen Geoghan & Christine Quesnel 
c_quesnel@yahoo.com 
maryellen@maryellengeoghaninc.com

  �Invitation & Connection 
Lianne Carbone 
connect.jwumc@gmail.com

  �Outreach & Missions 
Donna Fish 
donnafish47@comcast.net

  �Spiritual Growth 
Jennifer Linton 
jennifer.v.linton@gmail.com

  �Staff Parish Relations 
Brent Finemore 
bfinemore36@comcast.net

  �Stewardship 
Dianne Belamarich 
dbelamarich@comcast.net

  ��Trustees 
Henry Brown 
K1WCC@comcast.net

  �Worship 
Betty Smith 
bsmith8374@gmail.com

Join a

ALL TEAMS…
• Attend monthly meetings.
• �Sponsor Coffee Hour and Connect Desk  

one month of year.
• Publish team events via available outlets.
• Coordinate with other teams and staff.
• Create and update team bulletin boards.
• Make friends!

Team leaders attend The Leadership  
Team (TLT) monthly meeting.

Leadership Team Chairperson 
Steve Adams 

steve.greenpond@gmail.com

OUR MISSION IS TO LOVE GOD, LOVE OTHERS, AND SERVE THE WORLD.  

For more 
information about 

The Leadership 
Team:


